NES, LLC 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, B3 

ST. THOMAS 00802 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF New York Plumbing 

Up= tiNciaafweirtal 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1-103/210 

1301 

8/7/2017 

$ "3,037.85 

I 

I 
Three Thousand Thirty-Seven and 851100   DOLLARS 

MEMO 

New York Plumbing, Heating, Cooling Corp. 
87-71 Lefferts Boulevard 8 
Richmond Hill, NY 11418 

Customer Code # DELA01 
SW NATURE